WTL Schedule 04 Finak Results

Results as at 18:16, Saturday 24 October
26 results received out of 26

Division 1
Mike Rothwell
Michael Cox
Wendy Owen
Trevor Ward
Alan Farmer

Division 2
Gaynor Williams
Brian Smith

Phil Rowland
Chris Banks
Leopold Lehninger

Division 3
Frank Jenkinson
Joan Kershaw
David Bolton
Paul Davies

VPs
24
48
52
47
29

VPs
59
10
49
44
38

VPs
28

41
47

MR

17
13
13
13

GW

13

FJ

16
13

MC

17

BS
20

20
13
17

JK
17

19
20

WO

13

14
10

DB

14

TW

17

CB
14

AF

15
15
14

LL
18

10
11



